Year
1997

2000

2002

2004

2006

2008

2011

2012

Project
first Learning Enhancement grant distributed

Accelerated Math program for CMS through grant
Books for CJHS Library
"Adopt a Seat" drive for CHS Auditorium
CHS weight room donation
CHS Track donation
Leadership Initiative at CES

CHS Softball Field donation



