Year	Project
1997	first Learning Enhancement grant distributed
2000	Accelerated Math program for CMS through grant
2002	Books for CJHS Library
2004	"Adopt a Seat" drive for CHS Auditorium
2006	CHS weight room donation
2008	CHS Track donation
2011	Leadership Initiative at CES
2012	CHS Softball Field donation